
Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 GITA DEVI I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 WAKIFA RAHMAN I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 MINU KUMARI I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 HIMASRI SAIKIA I

2 PRIYAMJALI BHAGAWATI II

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 PRIYANUJ PRATIM DUTTA I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 NEHA  SAIKIA I

2 HIMASRI SAIKIA II

3 PRIYAMJALI BHAGAWATI III

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 MINU KUMARI I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 WAKIFA RAHMAN I

2 SHEHNAZ ANSARI II

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 GEETANJALI BORAH I

2 FLORENCE SONIA MURMU II

3 DOLLY BHUYAN III

4 ANKITA DEY IV

5 SHEHNAZ ANSARI V

6 NAMITA CHOUDHURY VI

9

Follwing candidates have been provisionally shortlisted for the panel of  

Contractual Teachers for the session 2021-2022. 

The appointment letters will be issued as and when vacancy arises.                                                                                         

13

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

No suitable candidate found

TGT (MATHS)

TGT (ENGLISH)

TGT (SCIENCE)

PRT

TGT (SST)

PGT (ECONOMICS)

No Candidate appeared for the Interview

Kendriya Vidyalaya No.1  Tezpur   

PGT (PHYSICS)

PGT (GEOGRAPHY )

No suitable candidate found

No suitable candidate found

PGT (HISTORY )

PGT ( BIOLOGY )

PGT ( MATHS )

PGT ( ENGLISH )

PGT (COMMERCE)



7 SHAHINA AHMED VII

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 Mrs. LAJITHA PRIYESH I

2 RAJI SHANKAR S II

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 AMIT KUMAR SHOME I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 AMIT KUMAR SHOME I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 SANTHI RUPA I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 SEHNAJ AHMED I

2 JIMMI NARZARY II

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 URMIL DEEP KAKATI I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 JAJATI KONWAR I

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

Post 

Sl No Name Position Remarks 

1 TINKUMONI BORAH I
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13

14

21

20

22

23

24

15

16

17

18

19

No suitable candidate found

PGT POL SC

GAMES COACH

PGT CHEMISTRY

No suitable candidate found

YOGA

ART COACH

No Candidate appeared for the Interview

COMP INSTRUCTOR SECONDARY

PGT COMP SCIENCE

COUNSELLOR

PGT HINDI

No suitable candidate found

TGT SANSKRIT

No Candidate appeared for the Interview

TGT HINDI

COMP INSTRUCTOR PRIMARY

NURSE


